Technology / Other Tech / Cables and connectors

Urban Vitamin Stockton 65W RCS RTPE/RPET magnetic
cable

SKU: TP1P302.7101
Categorie: Technology
Disponibilitate: In stoc (6705)

The ultimate 120cm magnetic charging cable for seamless connectivity and unmatched convenience!
Say goodbye to tangled cables with Stockton, designed to revolutionise your charging experience. Its
magnetic design simplifies cable managment, avoids tangled cables and is portable to bring anywhere.
Stockton caters to your on-the-go lifestyle, offering both USB Type-C and USB-A inputs, ensuring
compatibility with various devices. With iOS and Type-C outputs, it's versatile enough to charge your
iPhone, Android device, or laptop! Stockton isn't just a charging cable; it's your go-to for seamless data
transfer, syncing files, photos, and music between devices at lightning speed. With a robust 65W
charging capability, it's a game-changer for mobile devices and laptops alike. Stockton is made with
RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS. Total recycled content: 30% based on total item
weight. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and packed in plastic reduced packaging

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Custom Sleeve

USB item

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1P302.7101

#FFFFFF [ ] TP1P302.7103

Urban Vitamin
Black, White

125

3,9
125x3,9x0,8cm
63,6

40

13

13

5

13 x 13 mm

Pad print

item

black, white
#3D332B, #FFFFFF
0,8

9,9

9,3

3,5
9,9x9,3x3,5cm
Current

Recycled TPE, rPET
CHN

true

126,2

39

22,3

20,8
39x22,3x20,8cm
5

6

Doming, Pad Print
Pad Print

true

true

true

Stock
6705
7524



