Urban Vitamin Stockton 65W RCS RTPE/RPET magnetic cable

SKU: TP1P302.7101 Categorie: Technology Disponibilitate: În stoc (6705)

The ultimate 120cm magnetic charging cable for seamless connectivity and unmatched convenience! Say goodbye to tangled cables with Stockton, designed to revolutionise your charging experience. Its magnetic design simplifies cable managment, avoids tangled cables and is portable to bring anywhere. Stockton caters to your on-the-go lifestyle, offering both USB Type-C and USB-A inputs, ensuring compatibility with various devices. With iOS and Type-C outputs, it's versatile enough to charge your iPhone, Android device, or laptop! Stockton isn't just a charging cable; it's your go-to for seamless data transfer, syncing files, photos, and music between devices at lightning speed. With a robust 65W charging capability, it's a game-changer for mobile devices and laptops alike. Stockton is made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled ABS. Total recycled content: 30% based on total item weight. Urban Vitamin items are made without PVC and packed in plastic reduced packaging



General information		
Brand	Urban Vitamin	
PMS main colour	Black, White	
Item Length CM	125	
Item Width CM	3,9	
Item Dimensions	125 x 3,9 x 0,8 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	63,6	
Outer Carton Qty	40	
Max Print Width Default MM	13	
Max Print Height Default MM	13	
Max Colors Default	5	
Max Print Area Default	13 x 13 mm	
Print Technique Default	Pad print	
Print Position Default	item	
Color	black, white	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B, #FFFFFF	
Item Height CM	0,8	
Item Box Length CM	9,9	
Item Box Width CM	9,3	
Item Box Height CM	3,5	
Item Box Dimensions	9,9 x 9,3 x 3,5 cm	
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Material	Recycled TPE, rPET	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Есо	true	
Item Weight Gross Gr	126,2	
Outer Carton Length CM	39	
Outer Carton Width CM	22,3	
Outer Carton Height CM	20,8	
Outer Carton Dimensions	39 x 22,3 x 20,8 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	5	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	6	
All Print Codes	Doming, Pad Print	
Print Code Default	Pad Print	
Variable Data Printing	true	
Custom Sleeve	true	
	1100	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P302.7101	6705
#FFFFFF	TP1P302.7103	7524